CICP1800T
The eight-reader Turbo Superterm (CICP1800T) supports 8
readers and has 24 inputs, 1 tamper alarm and 17 outputs. A
locking steel enclosure, power supply and battery are included.
 Turbo Superterm-8 is an expandable intelligent controller ca-
pable of supporting all access control functions for one to eight
doors. This distributed processor-based panel will operate as a
standalone unit in the event server-communications are inter-

• 40,000 cards standard (exp. to 210,000)
• 8 Five-wire, Wiegand output readers
• 8 Seven-wire X-Y Matrix type keypads
• 24 Supervised inputs
• 48 Additional inputs (supervised)
• 17 Form C rated standard outputs at 3A@24VDC/VAC
• 48 Additional Form C rated outputs at 3A@24VDC/VAC
• 1000 Standard transaction buffer (exp. to 250,000)
• 256 Time schedules
• 30,000 Access groups
• 5 Sets of 100 holidays
• APL Listed for FIPS compliance
• Capable of processing 256 bit cards from card to controller to
software
• 1,000,000 cardholders in the controller (with accelerator board)
• NVR/DVR integration
• Sophisticated Alarm Integration
• Downloads at 52 MIPS (Million Instructions Per Second with
accelerator board)
• Reader Power 800mA@5VDC, 500mA@12VDC
• Battery Backup 4-6 hours included
• Enclosure Size 21.5”H x 21.25”W x 7”D, 48lbs.
• UL Listings Optional UL294, UL1076, CE
Note: *A maximum of 3 Expansion Boards in any combination may be added to the Turbo
Superterm
Turbo Superterm: 8-Door Intelligent Controller
A Napco Security Group Company
For more information, please contact your local sales representative or contact Continental Access directly at (631) 842-9135.
Continental Instruments, A Napco Security Group Company • 355 Bayview Ave., Amityville, NY 11701
Phone (631) 842-9400 • Fax (631) 842-9135 • www.cicaccess.com  GSA GS-07F-00039H
CardAccess® and CI SQL 3000TM are trademarks of Continental/NAPCO, 2007       A480B
A standard on-board power supply provides 800mA
@5VDC or 500mA @12VDC for reader power. An
additional 3A@12VDC is available with the optional
expanded power supply. The Turbo Superterm can
be ordered with a factory installed expanded power
supply. The expanded power supply can also be ordered
separately and field installed within the Turbo Superterm
enclosure. The expanded power supply includes a 12AH
standby battery, an upgrade to the standard 7AH battery.
The standard 7AH and expanded 12AH batteries provide
4–6 hours standby. In addition to the rechargeable
standby battery, each Turbo Superterm includes a lithium
battery for up to one year of data protection. UL294
(Access Control System Unit), UL1076 (Proprietary Burglar
Alarm Unit) listings
UL294 (Access Control System Unit), UL1076
(Proprietary Burglar Alarm Unit) listings and CE are
optional with the Turbo Superterm-8.
Door Contact
Electric
Door Strike
CardAccess 3000
Database and
Communications
Server
CICE1940PL-1
Polling Line Converter
RS232 to RS422
Required if server is not located
within 50
RS422 Repeat Mode Communications Network
4000' max. distance between controllers.
Up to 63 controllers on a Repeat Mode Network.